
Cancellation policy
The following cancellation terms apply from the
moment your reservation becomes binding:
•	 Cancellation is free of charge up to 7 days before 

arrival in the summer low season
•	 Cancellation is free of charge up to 14 days before 

arrival in the summer high season and the winter low 
season  

•	 For bookings from 19.12.2025 to 03.01.2026  & 
from 14.02.2026 to 08.03.2026 the cancellation is 
free of charge 50 days before arrival

•	 With the above exceptions 90% of the room price will 
be charged 

•	 In case of late arrival, early departure and/or no show, 
the entire booked stay with a 100% will be charged

To minimise costs and inconveniences, we recommend 
taking out trip cancellation insurance from 
„Europäische Reiseversicherung“ for cancellation, early 
departure, and mountain rescue services. Our reception team 
would be happy to provide you with more information.
For more information, please visit
www.hotelsinger.com/versicherung 

Discount for overnight stay with breakfast:
€20 per person per night
Supplement for double room for single use: 50%
Garage per night: € 15 in summer / € 18 in winter 
Dogs per night: € 35 per night without food 
(not allowed in the panorama rooms and Roter Stein deluxe 
junior suite) 

MINIMUM STAYS
7 NIGHTS
From 19 December 2025 to 3 January 2026
From 14 February 2026 to 28 February 2026
No arrivals on 31 December 2025

New Year’s Eve surcharge for 31 December 2025:
€ 140,00 per adult
€ 65,00 per child (7–14 years)

Rates are per person, per night, including indulgence
half-board, excluding the local tax of € 3 per adult, per night. 
For further information about our rooms, floor plans, and photos, 
please visit www.hotelsinger.com/en

ALMKOPF 15 m2

Single Room 

SONNBERG 22 m2

Queen Bed Single Room

RAAZALP 22 -25 m2

Double Room

ABENDSPITZE 35 m2

Studio

HÖNIG 42 m2

Junior Suite

GALTJOCH 30 m2

Deluxe Double Room

ROTER STEIN 45 m2

Deluxe Junior Suite

THANELLER 55 m2

Junior Suite

STEINKARSPITZE 50 m2

Family Apartment

KNITTELKARSPITZE 72 m2

Family Suite 

LOREAKOPF 65 m2

Suite

RASTKOPF 24 m2

Panorama Double Room

GRUBIG 48 m2

Panorama Junior Suite

ZUGSPITZE 75 m2

Panorama Family Suite

SINGER‘S 
DAILY RATES 

WINTER  
2025/2026

€ 220 € 210

LOW SEASON

From 3 
Nights

04.01. - 13.02.2026
01.03. - 05.04.2026

Up to 2 
Nights

€ 252 € 242

€ 355 € 345€ 285 € 275

€ 255 € 245 € 290 € 280

€ 275 € 265 € 315 € 305

€ 285 € 275 € 325 € 315

€ 310 € 300 € 360 € 350

€ 326 € 316 € 376 € 366

€ 316 € 306 € 365 € 355

€ 326 € 316 € 380 € 370

€ 347 € 337 € 425 € 415

€ 357 € 347 € 425 € 415

€ 270 € 260 € 310 € 300

€ 336 € 326 € 386 € 376

€ 490 € 480 € 546 € 536

CARNIVAL

From 3 
Nights

14.02. - 28.02.2026

Up to 2 
Nights

€ 298 € 288

€ 422 € 412

€ 334 € 324

€ 355 € 345

€ 370 € 360

€ 407 € 397

€ 427 € 417

€ 417 € 407

€ 443 € 433

€ 484 € 474

€ 484 € 474

€ 350 € 340

€ 432 € 422

€ 618 € 608

CHRISTMAS
NEW YEARS

From 3 
Nights

19.12.2025
 - 03.01.2026

Up to 2 
Nights
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LOREAKOPF 65 m2
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SINGER‘S 
DAILY RATES 

SUMMER 
2026

€ 195 € 185

LOW SEASON

From 3 
Nights

29.05. - 04.07.2026
16.08. - 04.10.2026

Up to 2 
Nights

€ 205 € 195

€ 255 € 245€ 245 € 235

€ 205 € 195 € 215 € 205

€ 220 € 210 € 230 € 220

€ 235 € 225 € 245 € 235

€ 270 € 260 € 280 € 270

€ 280 € 270 € 290 € 280

€ 255 € 245 € 265 € 255

€ 275 € 265 € 285 € 275

€ 295 € 285 € 305 € 295

€ 295 € 285 € 305 € 295

€ 215 € 205 € 225 € 215

€ 290 € 280 € 300 € 290

€ 355 € 345 € 365 € 355

HIGH SEASON

From 3 
Nights

05.07. - 15.08.2026

Up to 2 
Nights

€ 75

€ 95

€ 140

€ 25

€ 80

€ 100

€ 130

€ 145

UP TO 2,99 YEARS
incl. breakfast & freshly 
prepared babyfood 

3 TO 5 YEARS
incl. breakfast & 

3-course-kids menu

6 TO 9 YEARS
incl. breakfast & 

3-course-kids menu

FROM 15 YEARS
incl. half-board

10 TO 14 YEARS
incl. half-board

CHILDREN‘S 
RATES 
in their parents room per 
night (summer & winter)

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON
CARNIVAL 

NEW YEARS

€ 25

€ 55

Hotel Singer | 6622 Berwang | Tyrol/Austria | www.hotelsinger.com
T +43 5674 8181 | F +43 5674 8181 83 

office@hotelsinger.com

For more details about our complimentary services included in the children‘s rate, 
please visit www.hotelsinger.com 


